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Minnesota Crookston Cross Country
Schedule Changes Due to Winter Weather

10/11/2019 9:15:00 PM

By: Shawn D. Smith, Director of Athletic Communication
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CROOKSTON, Minn. - The University of Minnesota Crookston's men's and women's cross country teams had their plans altered due

to the severe weather in the area. The Golden Eagles were slated to travel to the Dordt College Invitational Sat., Oct. 12 but the

unsafe road conditions due to the severe weather in the Red River Valley prevented the Golden Eagles from making the trip safely.

Minnesota Crookston tried to reschedule and attend the Bob Waxlax Invitational in St. Cloud, Minn., but the event was cancelled. 
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SEP 1 | FINAL

Women's Cross Country

at Augustana Twilight

SEP 16 | FINAL

Women's Cross Country

at Greeno/Dirksen Invitational
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SEP 22 | FINAL

Women's Cross Country

at Roy Griak Invitational
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OCT 6 | FINAL

Women's Cross Country

at Jimmie Invitational
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